Selecon LED Fixtures
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
CONSULTANT: PROJECT NAME:
DATE: PROJECT NUMBER:
MODEL NUMBER | QUANTITY:
APPROVED BY:
PL1 LED Luminaire
A revolut ionary breakthrough in display l ight ing the PL1 LED

251.5 mm
TILT AXIS
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description
PL1 LED Luminaire with Local / DMX512 / IR Control
(North American Market)
PL1RC01-TG01  PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Global Track
  Adapter (2 circuit) fitted, White
PL1RC01-T3G01  PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Global Track
  Adapter (3 circuit) fitted, White
PL1RC01-TLOL01   PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Lightolier Track
  Adapter fitted, White
PL1RC01-TLSI01   PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, LSI Track Adapter
  fitted, White
PL1RHC01   PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, fitted with a Half
  Coupler, 39-inch AC Input Cable with
  Specified Connector (see Accessories -
  Connectors), White
PL1RCTR01   PL1 LED Touring / Rental Spot Luminaire, with a
  Lock-Off Handle and C-Clamp , 39-inch AC
  Input Cable with Specified Connector (see
  Accessories - Connectors), White
PL1RC03-TG03  PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Global Track
  Adapter (2 circuit) fitted, Black
PL1RC03-T3G03  PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Global Track
  Adapter (3 circuit) fitted, Black
PL1RC03-TLOL03   PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Lightolier Track
  Adapter fitted, Black
PL1RC03-TLSI03   PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, LSI Track Adapter
  fitted, Black
PL1RHC03   PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, fitted with a Half
  Coupler, 39-inch AC Input Cable with
  Specified Connector (see Accessories -
  Connectors), Black
PL1RCTR03   PL1 LED Touring / Rental Spot Luminaire, with a
  Lock-Off Handle and C-Clamp , 39-inch AC
  Input Cable with Specified Connector (see
  Accessories - Connectors), Black
PL1 LED Luminaire with Local / DMX512 / IR Control
(International Markets)
PL1RT01   PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Universal 3
  Circuit Track Adapter, White
PL1RT03   PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Universal 3
  Circuit Track Adapter, Black
PL1RC01  PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Ceiling Rose,
  White
PL1RC03   PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Ceiling Rose,
  Black
PL1RHC01   PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, fitted with Half
  Coupler, 1 metre AC Input Cable, White
PL1RHC03  PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, fitted with Half